Weekly Events at all Big Shark Locations

Big Shark Bicycle Company
Calendar of Events

Saturday Morning Group Ride:
Saturday Morning Cravel Growl:

Rides from Big Shark Big Bend
Rides from Big Shark West

Open Water Swim Series at New Town, St. Charles:
Tuesday Night Training Races at Carondelet Park:

May 27 through June 27%
March 10% through September 14

Check out www.bigshark.com for a complete list of rides, events, classes, and races.

2026 Big Shark’s Big Events

1/25/2026
2/14/2026
3/21/2026
3/22/2026
TBD

TBD
5/3/2026
4/30/2026
5/16/2026
5/24/2026
7/11/2026
7/12/2026
7/19/2026
7/26/2026
8/2/2026
8/16/2026
9/3/2026
9/4/2026
9/5/2026
9/5/2026
9/6/2026
9/7/2026
9/7/2026
9/7/2026
9/12/2026

Run

Run
Race
Race
Race
Race
Duathlon
Race
Ride
Race
Triathlon
Triathlon
Ride
Triathlon
Race
Triathlon
Ride
Race
Race
Ride
Race
Race
Race
Ride
Ride

The Nippy Niner Trail Run 9 Mile/9K
Bissingers Run for the Chocolate 5K

Tour of St. Louis - Wildwood Time Trial/Carondelicious Criterium
Tour of St. Louis - The Mike Murray Classic Criterium Bicycle Race
The World Wide Technology Spring Criterium

The Tilles Park Criterium

The Chain of Rocks Bridge Duathlon

St. Charles Golden Games Cycling Competitions

Vino Fondo Gran Fondo, Defiance Missouri

St. Louis Gateway Games Cycling

The St. Luke’s Newtown Kids Triathlon

The St. Luke’s Newtown Adult Triathlon

The Tour de Sharks Customer Appreciation PTC Charity Ride
The Heather Johnson Realty Tour de Kirkwood Triathlon

The Missouri State Championship Time Trial

The Inkwell Law Clayton Kids Triathlon

Pedal with the Pros- Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup

Pro Cycling — Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Lafayette Sq.

Pro Cycling — Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Francis Park
The Gateway Cup Ride to Unite Charity Ride

Pro Cycling — Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Giro

Pedal in Place at the Race, Davis Phinney Foundation

Pro Cycling — Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Florissant

Tour de Florissant Community Ride
Bike MS Day 1

www.bigshark.com

www.runforthechocolate.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com
www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.stlouisseniorolympics.org

www.newtowntriathlon.com

www.newtowntriathlon.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

WWWw.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaycup.com

www.gatewaymsride.org



http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.runforthechocolate.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.stlouiseniorolympics.org/
http://www.stlouisseniorolympics.org/
http://www.newtowntriathlon.com/
http://www.newtowntriathlon.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.stalbanstri.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaycup.com/
http://www.gatewaymsride.org/

Calendar of Events

Weekly Events at all Big Shark Locations

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Saturday Morning Group Ride:
Saturday Morning Cravel Growl:

Rides from Big Shark Big Bend
Rides from Big Shark West

Open Water Swim Series at New Town, St. Charles:
Tuesday Night Training Races at Carondelet Park:

May 27 through June 27%
March 10% through September 14

Check out www.bigshark.com for a complete list of rides, events, classes, and races.

2026 Big Shark’s Big Events

9/13/2026
9/19/2026
9/19/2026
9/20/2026
10/2/2026
10/3/2026
10/4/2026
10/11/2026
10/18/2026
10/25/2026
11/1/2026
11/7/2026
11/7/2026
11/8/2026
11/15/2026
11/22/2026
11/29/2026
12/6/2026
1/24/2027

Ride

Ride

Ride

Ride

Ride

Ride
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Gravel
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Cyclocross
Run

Bike MS Day 2

Pedal the Cause — Kid’s Challenge Ride

Pedal the Cause Day 1/Taste the Cause

Pedal the Cause Day 2

The Tour de Wildwood

Trailnet Ride the Rivers Century

The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #1- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series # 2- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #3- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #4- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #5- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #6- STL County Parks
The Oreo Roubaix Gravel Ride

The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #7- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #8- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #9- STL County Parks

The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #10- STL County Parks
The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #11 — STL County Parks/MO State CX
The Nippy Niner Trail Run

www.gatewavmsride.orp,
www.pedalthecause.org

www.pedalthecause.org

www.pedalthecause.org

www.cityofwildwood.com
www.trailnet.org
www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com
www.bigshark.com

www.bigshark.com



http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.gatewaymsride.org/
http://www.pedalthecause.org/
http://www.pedalthecause.org/
http://www.pedalthecause.org/
http://www.cityofwildwood.com/
http://www.trailnet.org/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/
http://www.bigshark.com/

