



Big Shark Bicycle Company Calendar of Events

Weekly Events at all Big Shark Locations

Saturday Morning Group Ride:	Rides from Big Shark Big Bend
Saturday Morning Gravel Growl:	Rides from Big Shark West
Open Water Swim Series at New Town, St. Charles:	May 2 nd through June 27 th
Tuesday Night Training Races at Carondelet Park:	March 10 th through September 1 st

Check out www.bigshark.com for a complete list of rides, events, classes, and races.

2026 Big Shark's Big Events

1/25/2026	Run	The Nippy Niner Trail Run 9 Mile/9K	www.bigshark.com
2/14/2026	Run	Bissingers Run for the Chocolate 5K	www.runforthechocolate.com
3/21/2026	Race	Tour of St. Louis - Wildwood Time Trial/Carondelicious Criterium	www.bigshark.com
3/22/2026	Race	Tour of St. Louis - The Mike Murray Classic Criterium Bicycle Race	www.bigshark.com
TBD	Race	The World Wide Technology Spring Criterium	www.bigshark.com
TBD	Race	The Tilles Park Criterium	www.bigshark.com
5/3/2026	Duathlon	The Chain of Rocks Bridge Duathlon	www.bigshark.com
4/30/2026	Race	St. Charles Golden Games Cycling Competitions	www.bigshark.com
5/16/2026	Ride	Vino Fondo Gran Fondo, Defiance Missouri	www.bigshark.com
5/24/2026	Race	St. Louis Gateway Games Cycling	www.stlouisseniorolympics.org
7/11/2026	Triathlon	The St. Luke's Newtown Kids Triathlon	www.newtowntriathlon.com
7/12/2026	Triathlon	The St. Luke's Newtown Adult Triathlon	www.newtowntriathlon.com
7/19/2026	Ride	The Tour de Sharks Customer Appreciation PTC Charity Ride	www.bigshark.com
7/26/2026	Triathlon	The Heather Johnson Realty Tour de Kirkwood Triathlon	www.bigshark.com
8/2/2026	Race	The Missouri State Championship Time Trial	www.bigshark.com
8/16/2026	Triathlon	The Inkwell Law Clayton Kids Triathlon	www.bigshark.com
9/3/2026	Ride	Pedal with the Pros- Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup	www.gatewaycup.com
9/4/2026	Race	Pro Cycling – Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Lafayette Sq.	www.gatewaycup.com
9/5/2026	Race	Pro Cycling – Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Francis Park	www.gatewaycup.com
9/5/2026	Ride	The Gateway Cup Ride to Unite Charity Ride	www.gatewaycup.com
9/6/2026	Race	Pro Cycling – Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Giro	www.gatewaycup.com
9/7/2026	Race	Pedal in Place at the Race, Davis Phinney Foundation	www.gatewaycup.com
9/7/2026	Race	Pro Cycling – Bommarito Automotive Group Gateway Cup - Florissant	www.gatewaycup.com
9/7/2026	Ride	Tour de Florissant Community Ride	www.gatewaycup.com
9/12/2026	Ride	Bike MS Day 1	www.gatewaymsride.org





Big Shark Bicycle Company Calendar of Events

Weekly Events at all Big Shark Locations

Saturday Morning Group Ride:	Rides from Big Shark Big Bend
Saturday Morning Gravel Growl:	Rides from Big Shark West
Open Water Swim Series at New Town, St. Charles:	May 2 nd through June 27 th
Tuesday Night Training Races at Carondelet Park:	March 10 th through September 1 st

Check out www.bigshark.com for a complete list of rides, events, classes, and races.

2026 Big Shark's Big Events

9/13/2026	Ride	Bike MS Day 2	www.gatewaymsride.org
9/19/2026	Ride	Pedal the Cause – Kid's Challenge Ride	www.pedalthecause.org
9/19/2026	Ride	Pedal the Cause Day 1/Taste the Cause	www.pedalthecause.org
9/20/2026	Ride	Pedal the Cause Day 2	www.pedalthecause.org
10/2/2026	Ride	The Tour de Wildwood	www.cityofwildwood.com
10/3/2026	Ride	Trailnet Ride the Rivers Century	www.trailnet.org
10/4/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #1- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
10/11/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series # 2- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
10/18/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #3- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
10/25/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #4- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
11/1/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #5- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
11/7/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #6- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
11/7/2026	Gravel	The Oreo Roubaix Gravel Ride	www.bigshark.com
11/8/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #7- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
11/15/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #8- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
11/22/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #9- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
11/29/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #10- STL County Parks	www.bigshark.com
12/6/2026	Cyclocross	The Bubba Memorial Cyclocross Series #11 – STL County Parks/MO State CX	www.bigshark.com
1/24/2027	Run	The Nippy Niner Trail Run	www.bigshark.com

